 489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
Email: info@plumberschoice.com.au  •  Ph: (03) 9720 8274 JA N  –  F E B
ED I T I O N
197
Clinton’s
Editorial
CLINTON THOMAS

4/200 Woodpark Road, Smithfield, NSW
Or shop Trade Only the way that suits you...
How to Order
We're able to tailor
our service to suit
your needs.
Our knowledgeable
staff will take your
order.
Call Sales
03 9720 8274
DOWNLOAD
Order
on our
NEW App
Order
Anytime,
Anywhere
www.plumberschoice.com.auAll prices include GSTSame day delivery for Sydney and Melbourne Metro2 3
SPECIAL
R/A GAS BALL
VALVES
Valid until 28th February 2026
RIGHT ANGLE GAS BALL
VALVE MXF 15mm
• �Fewer fittings required on installation
CODE: 8099
LOOSE NUT RIGHT ANGLE
GAS BALL VALVE
MXF 15mm
• �Eliminates extra fittings on installation
CODE: 8098
INC GST
$11
INC GST
$11EXTENDOEXTENDOEXTENDO   �Extendable from
650 - 1200mm
  �12mm internal bore
for better gas flow
  �Flame resistant
stainless steel
APPROVED 8633G
APPROVED TO
AS/NZS 5601.1:2022
½" M+F
½" F+F
Box of 10
Box of 10
CODE 6175
M + F
$35.26
INC. GST
CODE 6176
$246.79
INC. GST
CODE 6178
$246.79
INC. GST
CODE 6177
F + F
$35.26
INC. GST
At
ta
ch
 b
ra
ss
 te
e to each end to create a handle
ONE
CONNECTOR
DOES IT ALL